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Tabulka místností 1.NP

Č.
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

Název místnosti
Vstupní chodba
Technická místnost
Koupelna malá
Pokoj
Kuchyně
Spíž
Obývací místnost
Chodba
Koupelna velká
Ložnice
Pokoj
Pokoj

Plocha (m2)
4,93
3,04
2,98
9,00
6,72
2,25

31,63
7,68
7,44

13,44
12,40
10,70

112,21 m²

Místo pro vaše poznámky
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